

Product Specification For:
Odom's Turkey Sausage & Biscuit 60 ct.

10 Digit 7229082230

GTIN 00072290822303

ALLERGENS (boxes on right will be blank unless contains)

Milk	CONTAINS	Egg		Wheat	CONTAINS	Soy	
Peanut		TreeNut		Crustacean		Fish	

Nutrition Facts

Product Facts

Household Serving Size 2 sandwiches			Shelf Life in Days 180			Statement of Product Origin USA			
Serving Size:	84 GR		Case L 13.13	Case W 12.13	Case H 9.00	Case Cube 0.83			
Calories	200		Pallet Ti 12 x Hi 6 = Total 72			Min - Max Temp in F -10 10			
Cal From Fat	45		Gross Wt, lb 13			Net Wt, lb 11			
Total Fat, g	5	8 %	Kosher N			CN Label NO			
Sat Fat, g	1.5	8 %							
Trans Fat, g									
Cholesterol, mg	25	8 %							
Sodium, mg	380	16 %	Bread	Meat	Red Orange	Other	Green	Starch	Legume
Carbs, g	29	10 %							
Fiber, g	2	8 %	Bread/Meat provided in oz. Vegetables provided in Cups.						
Sugars, g	6								
Protein, g	10								
Vitamin A		0 %	iu						
Vitamin C		0 %	mg						
Calcium		4 %	mg						
Iron		10 %	mg						



Steve Brumfield, Quality Manager

Ingredients:

Buttermilk Biscuit: Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Buttermilk, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Cottonseed Oil), Nonfat Milk, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Sugar, Salt, Sodium Caseinate, Datem, Sodium Propionate (A Preservative), Potassium Sorbate (A Preservative), Water, Dextrose, Wheat Starch, Artificial Flavor, Corn Starch. Sausage: Pork, Water, Salt, Spices And Flavoring, Sodium Phosphate, Sugar, Monosodium Glutamate, But, Propyl Gallate, Citric Acid, And Caramel Color.

Date: 05/20/2013